
Anand's fundraising tournament for UNICEF's School in a box initiative on 23rd Sept, 2013, Balwyn Community Center, Surrey Hills.

Anand won 14 games, lost 6 and tied 1 game.

Total money 
raised from the 
tournament 

$520

Player Anand's score Opponent Opponent's score Margin Result
Anand 412 Fintan Conway 412 0 Tie
Anand 322 David Lemish 412 -90 Loss
Anand 404 Mal Eden 405 -91 Loss
Anand 405 Marie D'Rosario 484 -170 Loss
Anand 326 Lorraine Thomas 494 -338 Loss
Anand 378 Jenny Brysha 422 -382 Loss
Anand 352 Balada Catanchin 360 -390 Loss
Anand 449 Chris Wilding 389 -330 Win
Anand 388 Rena Aitken 349 -291 Win
Anand 626 Rosie 260 75 Win
Anand 423 Dominica krstic 333 165 Win
Anand 365 Carol Eden 319 211 Win
Anand 397 Mary Mackie 321 287 Win
Anand 459 Marj Miller 335 411 Win
Anand 553 Carol Johnsen 323 641 Win
Anand 533 Rob York 391 783 Win
Anand 479 Sue Bridges 346 916 Win
Anand 433 Norma Fisher 424 925 Win
Anand 426 Angie Pearse 372 979 Win
Anand 540 Paula Messer 358 1161 Win
Anand 398 Cheryl Jerram 330 1229 Win
Anand's average 431.81 Opponent's average 373.29



Opponent Anand's bingos Opponent's bingos
Fintan Conway Unwrite Watering, unfenced, codings
David Lemish Raciest interned, gradings, nookier
Mal Eden valider, Sautoire infused, tenails
Marie D'Rosario girlies azotise, purines, sheeting
Lorraine Thomas entrist farmers, gambled
Jenny Brysha etalons honored
Balada Catanchin - drillers
Chris Wilding Nidgets entices
Rena Aitken Taunted stanzas, tasting
Rosie Bendiest, Aerostat, Farinose -
Dominica krstic Sterile reaction
Carol Eden - -
Mary Mackie Erionite, Aerolite brassie
Marj Miller Litters, Decoders riposte
Carol Johnsen Perilune, Agoutis, Deranges mobilise
Rob York Putties, Boilers, outhear, Denizen harmonic, strange
Sue Bridges Nuttiest, Solidates, Vitriol randiest
Norma Fisher Yaqonas, vintages frigidly, sleepout
Angie Pearse Bedrites, Endless unitage
Paula Messer Amitrole, Wineries, Masters revolter
Cheryl Jerram Abreact, Disinure ditones

Total bingos 36 30



Anand's bingos  

Unwrite, Raciest, valider, Sautoire, girlies, Entrist, Etalons, Nidgets, Taunted, Bendiest, Aersotat, Farinose, Sterile, Erionite, 
Decoders, Perilune, Agoutis, Deranges, Putties, Boilers, Denizen, Nuttiest, Solidates, Vitriol, Yaqonas, vintages, bedrites, endless, 
Wasters, Abreact,Disinure,outhear, aerolite, litters, amitrole, wineries

High word Bendiest 167
High game 626 Anand against Rosie
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